
Καθεστώς
Φορέας 
Υποδοχής
Κύκλος 
Υποβολών

Κατάταξη 
Συνολικού 

Βαθμού

Κωδικός 
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Επιχορήγηση 
Συμβατικής 
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Μίσθωσης 
(ποσό)

Επιδότηση 
Κόστους 

Δημιουργούμενης 
Απασχόλησης 

(ποσό)

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α - 
Αθροιστικό 

Ποσό 

Ζ. Σύνολο 
Ενισχυόμενου 

Κόστους 
Επένδυσης

Φορολογική 
απαλλαγή 

συμβατικής 
επένδυσης

Φορολογική 
απαλλαγή 

χρηματοδοτικής 
μίσθωσης

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 
ΦΟΡΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ 

ΑΠΑΛΛΑΓΗ 
(Ι.α+Ι.β)

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 
Αθροιστικό 

Ποσό

1 Π04/7/00105/Π ΠΤΗΝΟΤΡΟΦΙΑ ΞΥΝΟΣ Θ. ΠΕΤΡΟΣ & ΣΙΑ Ε.Ε. 000000000 12 115,075.52 0.00 0.00 115,075.52 115,075.52 254,409.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 Π04/7/00089/Π ΜΠΑΤΖΙΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ 141431225 12 130,769.68 0.00 0.00 130,769.68 245,845.20 289,821.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Π04/7/00094/Π KASTOR AGUA ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ Ε.Ε. 801326141 11 80,936.90 0.00 0.00 80,936.90 326,782.10 179,082.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Π04/7/00101/Π
BRITE HELLAS ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΝΕΡΓΕΙΑΚΗ ΚΑΙ 
ΤΕΧΝΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 998098787 11 102,960.00 0.00 0.00 102,960.00 429,742.10 228,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Π04/7/00085/Π ΧΑΙΤΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 106053818 10 49,511.25 0.00 0.00 49,511.25 479,253.35 110,025.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Π04/7/00099/Π ΤΣΙΡΕΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 045733123 10 134,550.00 0.00 0.00 134,550.00 613,803.35 299,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Π04/7/00086/Π ΙΩΣΗΦΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑ. ΜΑΡΙΑ 100583370 9 87,554.68 0.00 0.00 87,554.68 701,358.03 194,565.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Π04/7/00100/Π ΜΙΜΗΣ Ο.Ε. 801473061 9 135,089.25 0.00 0.00 135,089.25 836,447.28 299,865.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Π04/7/00084/Π ΤΣΙΑΡΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 033684460 9 201,825.00 0.00 0.00 201,825.00 1,038,272.28 448,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Π04/7/00097/Π ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 132799476 8 45,382.50 0.00 0.00 45,382.50 1,083,654.78 100,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Π04/7/00088/Π ΚΟΣΜΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩ. ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 107725940 8 88,875.00 0.00 0.00 88,875.00 1,172,529.78 197,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Π04/7/00083/Π
ΓΑΤΑΣ-LOGISTICS  SERVICES-ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ 
ΜΕΤΑΦΟΡΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 800362295 8 104,692.34 0.00 0.00 104,692.34 1,277,222.12 232,649.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Π04/7/00096/Π ΚΑΤΣΙΑΝΤΩΝΗ ΑΝΤ. ΜΑΡΙΑ 143701919 8 111,600.00 0.00 0.00 111,600.00 1,388,822.12 248,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Π04/7/00093/Π ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ 067172639 8 111,896.04 0.00 0.00 111,896.04 1,500,718.16 248,657.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Π04/7/00091/Π ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΝΤ. ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 053439862 8 122,850.00 0.00 0.00 122,850.00 1,623,568.16 273,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Π04/7/00090/Π ΚΥΡΚΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 072919353 8 133,800.61 0.00 0.00 133,800.61 1,757,368.77 297,334.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Π04/7/00087/Π ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΕΥΑ. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 103734907 8 134,775.00 0.00 0.00 134,775.00 1,892,143.77 299,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Π04/7/00098/Π ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΕΥΑ. ΘΥΜΙΟΣ 068110739 8 134,775.00 0.00 0.00 134,775.00 2,026,918.77 299,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Π04/7/00108/Π ΥΙΟΙ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ ΟΕ 099319870 8 172,533.82 0.00 0.00 172,533.82 2,199,452.59 383,408.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20 Π04/7/00092/Π ΑΦΟΙ Χ ΝΑΚΟΥ ΑΕ 094139452 7 106,069.50 0.00 0.00 106,069.50 2,305,522.09 235,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20 Π04/7/00104/Π Γ. ΚΟΥΤΣΟΣΙΜΟΣ ΙΚΕ 099767365 7 150,366.24 0.00 0.00 150,366.24 2,455,888.33 334,147.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20 Π04/7/00106/Π ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΚΑΛΑΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ ΕΕ 092403038 7 217,442.03 0.00 0.00 217,442.03 2,673,330.36 483,204.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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